

T200071

Footprint: 13' x 14'
List Price: \$23,092.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE











Qtv	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
1	WM-144CBKT-2	·		
ı	VVIVI- 144CDK 1-2	Cable Basket Kit, (2) baskets, use on double sided tables with (4) 72" wide tops, attaches directly to tool rail	\$750.00	\$750.00
16	WEBKT-2	Worksurface Edge Bracket for Wood and TFL Panels	\$23.00	\$368.00
4	SPTR48	Worksurface Straightener, for unsupported Worksurface width 48 " to 54"	\$47.00	\$188.00
1	PWF3M120	8-wire electrical system, Power In-Feed, Metal Conduit	\$233.00	\$233.00
1	PS-144PK4E4-4	Economy Power Kit, (1) 60" wide power jumper included, use with 144" wide table	\$445.00	\$445.00
2	DPX8W4	Duplex Receptacles Circuit IV (isolated and dedicated)	\$25.00	\$50.00
2	DPX8W3	Duplex Receptacles Circuit III	\$25.00	\$50.00
2	DPX8W2	Duplex Receptacles Circuit II	\$25.00	\$50.00
2	DPX8W1	Duplex Receptacles Circuit I	\$25.00	\$50.00
8	CP-1	4 x 4 Clamp Plate	\$10.00	\$80.00
4	87017	Zonal High Back	\$923.00	\$3,692.00
4	6-WEMK-48/23.75	48" x 23.75" Worksurface Edge Modesty, TFL Wood Grain and TFL Solid Colors	\$306.00	\$1,224.00
2	6-TZTR-60/30.5	60W 30.5D Right Trapezoid Worksurface	\$735.00	\$1,470.00
2	6-TZTL-60/30.5	60W 30.5D Left Trapezoid Worksurface	\$735.00	\$1,470.00
2	6-SSS	Stanchion Bracket, Used to support shared organizer, 2 per package	\$145.00	\$290.00
4	6-MCT-72/22	72W 22D Rectangular Worksurface	\$445.00	\$1,780.00
1	6-A144TRKD2	Toolrail Kit, Use when specifying 1" thick privacy panel in middle and on ends - (2) 72" Toolrails	\$1,370.00	\$1,370.00
2	6-6015LBSO4C	Shared Storage, (1) shared organizer - 2 openings on left each side, 60	\$1,185.00	\$2,370.00
1	6-48HBA3	H Leg Support for 22"D or 30"D Worksurface, for Worksurface Extension	\$1,217.00	\$1,217.00
2	6-30HBA2	H Leg Support for 30"D Worksurfaces (set of 2)	\$529.00	\$1,058.00
1	6-30CHBA1	Center H Base for 22"D Worksurface	\$555.00	\$555.00
4	6-1619SC2	Seat Cushion for Mobile Peds MP4, MP6, & MP8, 15.625"W x 19.25"C x 1.5"H	\$240.00	\$960.00
4	6-1619MP8	Mobile Pedestal, Box/File, Unfinished top, 15.625"W x 19.25"D x 20.4375"H	\$843.00	\$3,372.00

Total \$23,092.00